River Road Run
Overall Finish List
September 23, 2012
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Name

Ethan Aarts

Sam Bolton
Abbey Thorup
Jacob Wunder
Thomas Wrigley
Lake Taylor
Mathew Wrigley
Elisa Bolinger
Eric Taylor

Jake Littlejohn
Ainsley Ault
Marc Ritter
David Bolinger
Jack Thorup
Jimmy Schieder
Kelli Schieder
Drew Daykin
Mac Schilbe
Mason DeBlock
Nathalie Bettger
Gregg Blackler
Ava Bettger
Lydia Taylor
Audrey Littlejohn
Michael DeBlock
Sherry Wedlake
Shay Durand
Jayce Durand

Orlando Fernandes

Nate DeBlock
Alton Douglas
Arthur Douglas

Leanne Burgin Ball

Hope McDougall
Carly McEwan
Ellen Thorup
Alix Coward

R J Masse

City
Lakeside
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St.Marys
St. Marys
Dublin
St. Marys
Lakeside
Thamesford
Alsfeld
Dublin
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
Hensall
St.Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
Lakeside
St.Marys
Exeter
Exeter
Exeter
London
St.Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
Exeter

St Marys
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Age

Time

12:02
12:20
12:20
12:48
12:50
13:26
13:35
13:49
13:54
14:11
14:18
14:24
14:43
14:48
15:04
15:04
15:09
15:11
15:21
15:28
15:34
15:45
15:56
15:56
15:57
16:14
16:15
16:25
16:31
16:35
16:40
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:44
17:00
17:05
17:10

Pace

4:01/K
4:07/K
4:07/K
4:16/K
4:17/K
4:29/K
4:32/K
4:36/K
4:38/K
4:44/K
4:46/K
4:48/K
4:54/K
4:56/K
5:01/K
5:01/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:07/K
5:09/K
5:11/K
5:15/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:19/K
5:25/K
5:25/K
5:28/K
5:30/K
5:32/K
5:33/K
5:33/K
5:34/K
5:35/K
5:35/K
5:40/K
5:42/K
5:43/K



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Rourke McEwan
Owen Mclintosh
Brenda Daykin
Lena Thompson
Kevin Thompson
Amy Mcintosh
Cate DeBlock
Nancy Clarke
Michael Odbert
Hallee Schilbe
Chase Wedlake
Owen Littlejohn
Mac Littlejohn
Jake Grant

Nate Schieder
Nate Coward
Griffin McGregor
Ann Baynham
Peyton Lobb
Dan Schieder
Ryan Clark
Adam Clark
Sidney Clark
Victoria Clark
Katrina Bolinger
Drew Hodge
Melanie Clark
Will Hodge

Will Coward
Stacey McGregor
Kiara McGregor
Brenyn Hodge
Darryl Hern
Rachel Mahaffy
Theo Brinke
Chase McDougall
Lynn McDougall
Simon Taylor
Paul Taylor

Brad Roth
Ashley Holliday
Jenny Roth
Braedan Roth
Benjamin Dahari

St.
St.

Marys
Marys

St Marys
St.Marys
St.Marys

St.

Marys

St Marys
St Marys

Hensel
Exeter
Lakeside
Lakeside

St.
St.

Marys
Marys

Exeter

St.

St.
St.

Marys

Marys
Marys

St.Marys
St.Marys
St.Marys
St.Marys
Dublin

St.

Marys

Exeter

St.
St.

Marys
Marys

Exeter

St.
St.
St.

Marys
Marys
Marys

St Marys

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys

Lakefield
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39

30
37

27

34

36

36
37
39

39

36
34
28
34

17:44
17:45
17:52
18:02
18:02
18:23
18:27
19:40
19:47
19:58
20:06
20:32
20:32
20:56
21:28
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:56
21:57
22:15
22:16
22:22
22:22
22:38
22:40
22:40
22:41
22:42
22:44
22:45
22:47
23:40
23:43
23:49
24:05
24:05
25:07
25:07
25:12
25:13
25:27
25:30
26:41

5:55/K
5:55/K
5:57/K
6:01/K
6:01/K
6:08/K
6:09/K
6:33/K
6:36/K
6:39/K
6:42/K
6:51/K
6:51/K
6:59/K
7:09/K
7:16/K
7:16/K
7:16/K
7:19/K
7:19/K
7:25/K
7:25/K
7:27/K
7:27/K
7:33/K
7:33/K
7:33/K
7:34/K
7:34/K
7:35/K
7:35/K
7:36/K
7:53/K
7:54/K
7:56/K
8:02/K
8:02/K
8:22/K
8:22/K
8:24/K
8:24/K
8:29/K
8:30/K
8:54/K



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
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Heather Pollock
Sylvia Masse

Rich Masse
Marybeth MacKay
Loreena MacKay
Lindsay Mackay
Meg Richardson
Cameron Lobb
Carol Venn

Luke Richardson
Remco Brinke
Joop Brinke
Annemarie Brinke
Lisa McClelland
Helen Brockman
Gerry Brockman
Faith Brinke
Marin Chateauvert
Jessica Chateauvert
Steve Chateauvert
Niko Taylor
Heather Kittmer
Sue Kittmer
Laurie Mccutcheon
Kyle McCutcheon
Trevor Richardson
Jocelyne Gall

Jeff Richardson
Isabell Edwards
Angela Edwards
Karen West

Name

Michael Rummel
Jeff Vanden Hoven
Albano Castanha
Deanna Kerekes
Trenton Lang

Rich Vanden Hoven
Colin Castein

Nick Van Moorsel
Sam Thorup

Dave McKay

Lakefield

St.
St.

Marys
Marys

St Marys
St Marys
St Marys

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys

St.Marys
St Marys

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys

St.marys
St Marys
St Marys

St.
St.

Marys
Marys

St Marys

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys
Marys

City
London

London
London
St Marys

St.

Marys

London
London
St Marys

St.
woodstock

Marys

Gender

T LT LKL

57
10

53
31
27

40

30
54
54
42
56
61

33
34

21
56
27
29

32
34

Age
30
27
44
16
18
33
33
18
13
37

26:41
26:56
26:56
27:22
27:22
27:22
27:49
28:01
28:02
28:03
28:22
28:27
28:27
29:44
31:.07
31:08
31:22
31:57
31:58
31:59
33:.04
33:07
33:10
33:14
33:18
34:11
34:11
34:20
34:47
34:48
34:48

Time

18:32
19:21
19:26
19:39
19:50
19:50
19:54
20:35
20:43
20:51

8:54/K
8:59/K
8:59/K
9:07/K
9:07/K
9:07/K
9:16/K
9:20/K
9:21/K
9:21/K
9:27/K
9:29/K
9:29/K
9:55/K
10:22/K
10:23/K
10:27/K
10:39/K
10:39/K
10:40/K
11:01/K
11:02/K
11:03/K
11:05/K
11:06/K
11:24/K
11:24/K
11:27/K
11:36/K
11:36/K
11:36/K

Pace

3:42/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:56/K
3:58/K
3:58/K
3:59/K
4:07/K
4:09/K
4:10/K



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Madeline Aarts
David Rusen
Natalie Topp
Stewart Grant
John Stuart

Arnold Mantel
Noah Rusen-Steele
Steven Martens
Nick Donker

Tracy Hillman
Andrea Martens
Craig Gropp

Josh Hillman
Samantha McDonald

Brenda Taylor-Anderson

Melissa Oconnor
Jenna Rader
Sandra Whitford
Piera Valenti

Seth Lang

Shonyn Coward
Emma Brooks
Tracy Hoffman
Emmett Lang
Cindy Lang

Becky Graham
Greg Bettger
Jillian Koehler
Paula Rogers
Rebecca Coulthard
M J Ailliton
Monica DiFrancesco
Liana Delong
Tanya Berendsen
Paula Peddle

Kim Embury
Marianne Rowland
Elli Papangelakis
Alison Wedlake
Jerry Klinenberg
Terry Embury
Gwen Kirkpatrick
Lindsay Otto
Heather Cadman

Lakeside
Stratford
Kintore
St. Marys
Granton
Princeton
Stratford
Parkhill
Beachville
London
London
St. Marys
Hamilton
Cheverly
London
London
Exeter
Ingersoll
Exeter

St. Marys
Exeter
London
Hensall
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
St. Marys
Exeter
London
St. Marys
Stratford
Huron Park
Seaforth
St. Pauls ON
llderton
Beachville
Woodstock
Oakville
Exeter
ingersoll
Beachville
Stratford
Stratford
Parkhill

15
46
14
38
55
54
10
55
70
44
26
37
21
28
40
31
28
38
41
11
38
25
47
16
48
34
40
27
44
27
43
35
37
31
44
29
28
20
37
56
52
54
24
37

21:12
21:34
21:58
22:08
22:17
22:28
23:11
23:11
23:12
23:27
23:30
23:32
24:23
25:00
25:18
25:19
25:31
25:35
25:51
25:53
25:56
26:00
26:08
26:13
26:29
26:31
26:35
26:40
26:52
26:55
26:55
26:58
27:02
27:14
27:16
28:03
28:07
28:23
28:42
28:44
29:12
29:15
29:18
29:28

4:14/K
4:19/K
4:24/K
4:26/K
4:27/K
4:30/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:38/K
4:41/K
4:42/K
4:42 /K
4:53/K
5:00/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:11/K
5:12/K
5:14/K
5:15/K
5:18/K
5:18/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:24/K
5:27/K
5:27/K
5:37/K
5:37/K
5:41/K
5:44/K
5:45/K
5:50/K
5:51/K
5:52/K
5:54/K



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Jodie Schilbe
Liora Steele
Harold Burgin
Charlie Peterson
Ethan Hagermeier
Brian Hagermeier
Pam Lobb

Sawyer Lang

Vicki Durand
Andrea Macko
Ann Barteaux
Harry Bryant
Laurie Tichbourne
Debbie Garlick
Caroline Annandale
Gary Annandale
Val Craig

Mike Craig

Lori Szwarz

Olivia McClelland
Marg Anderson
Pam Lansbergen
Krista Boersen
Adele Ashford
Owen Braby
Katherine Clayton
Jennifer Anderson
Andrea McRoberts
Paula McRoberts
Jackie Scott
Elizabeth Sterkenburg
Jessie Moore
Connie Zulu
Donna Walsh
Cathy Arnott

Name

A J Baucco

Jeff Thuss
Travis Mann
Ryan Colquhoun
Jon Brooks

Hensall
Stratford
St. Marys
Stratford
London
London

St. Marys
St. Marys
Exeter
St.Marys
Exeter
Sebringville
London
London
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Stratford
Grand Bend
St Marys
Londesborough
Hensall
Gadshilll
Belmont
Stratford
Lakewood
Woodstock
St. Marys
St. Marys
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell

St. Marys
Blyth ON
Forest ON

City

Willoughby Hills OH
Goderich

St Marys

Goderich

St Marys

Gender

=L L

36
46
73
66

41
35
13
33
34
56
55
51
50
51
52
43
43
59

55
31
21
36
55
43
35
23
25
24
24
23
39
54
63

Age
26
31
16
33
23

29:42
29:48
29:50
29:52
30:35
30:35
30:49
30:53
31:.08
31:09
31:28
31:41
31:42
31:42
31:52
32:01
32:23
32:23
32:30
32:33
32:52
32:54
33:45
33:49
34:23
34:39
35:25
35:45
35:58
36:19
37:21
37:55
40:41
43:04
45:39

Time

35:33
36:10
37:16
37:26
37:56

5:56/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
5:58/K
6:07/K
6:07/K
6:10/K
6:11/K
6:14/K
6:14/K
6:18/K
6:20/K
6:20/K
6:20/K
6:22/K
6:24/K
6:29/K
6:29/K
6:30/K
6:31/K
6:34/K
6:35/K
6:45/K
6:46/K
6:53/K
6:56/K
7:05/K
7:09/K
7:12/K
7:16/K
7:28/K
7:35/K
8:08/K
8:37/K
9:08/K

Pace

3:33/K
3:37/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:48/K



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Allan Mazur
Beth Chaput
David Jorna
Trevor Shepherd
Mandi Layton
Rob Ross

Ngan DeVries
Jeff Medd

Kathy Mantel
Todd Chisholm
James Delodder
Alex Muszka
Kelly VanDinther
Sean Pynaert
Michael Donkers
Paula Wilcox
Caleb McLeod
Andrew Hodges
Dan Gallo
Annette Wrigley
Cathy Williams
Darren Robinson
Nick D'Ascanio
Adam Arbus
Vicki Mayberry
Don Kirkpatrick
Scott Mackay
Alex Horenberg
Paul Horenberg
Shelley Kelley

Lynn Cowdrey-Carroll

Dan Molinaro
Michele Mitchell
Samantha Gleiser
Caleigh Hairsine
Karen Brinke
Sandy Bruce
Robert MacDonald
Colleen Murree
Darrell Green
Chris McGregor
Pierre Chateauvert
lan Moore

Scott Lobb

St Marys
Stratford
St Marys
St Marys
Mitchell
Thorndale
London
St. Marys
Princeton
Seaforth
Woodstock
London
Granton

Brights Grove

Arva

St. Marys
Hensall

St Marys
llderton

St. Marys
London
Embro
London
Arva
Ingersoll
Stratford
St Marys
Granton
Granton
london

St. Marys
Woodstock
London
London

St. Marys
St. Marys
Woodstock
Woodstock
London
Stratford
St. Marys
St Marys
St.Marys
St. Marys
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47
33
16
40
26
37
21
41
44
46
37
50
28
39
16
46
33
33
47
42
49
15
71
38
39
55
53
12

40
33
58
42
33
24
30
38
51
40
41
36
63

35

40:55
41:05
41:18
41:25
41:30
42:05
42:29
42:39
42:59
43:14
43:33
44:11
45:25
45:25
45:40
46:14
46:21
46:52
47:19
47:26
47:39
48:59
49:26
49:43
49:56
50:18
50:27
50:38
50:39
50:44
51:05
51:11
51:17
51:17
51:42
51:43
51:54
52:48
52:49
53:32
53:41
53:43
53:44
54:21

4:06/K
4:07/K
4:08/K
4:09/K
4:09/K
4:13/K
4:15/K
4:16/K
4:18/K
4:19/K
4:21/K
4:25/K
4:33/K
4:33/K
4:34/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:41/K
4:44/K
4:45/K
4:46/K
4:54/K
4:57/K
4:58/K
5:00/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:04/K
5:07/K
5:07/K
5:08/K
5:08/K
5:10/K
5:10/K
5:11/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:21/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:22/K
5:26/K



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Andrea Richardson
Laura Marsh
Christopher Doyle
Peter Braam
Brent Mcroberts
Rob Larsen

Jan Shillington
Karna Brennan
Michelle Moses
Crystal Esseltine
Anna Doupe
Lauren O'Keefe
Barry Arnott
Judy Matheson
Paul St. Pierre
Angela Delodder
Robert Mckillop
Mitch Mackay
Katie Riddell
Mark Shulman
Melanie Douglas
Sherry Humphrey
Joanne Hayter
Janis Antonio
Robyn Guest
Geoff Sutherland
Tennile Mogk
Nadina Fiorilli

Bill McLeish
Karen Da silva

Katherine Van Der Woude

Lisa Goetz

St Marys
Grand Bend
Whitby
Shedden
St. Marys
Woodstock
London
Arva
London
London

St. Marys
St Marys
Forest
Embro
London
Woodstock
St Marys
St Marys
Lucan
Woodstock
Stratford
Stratford
Varna
Stratford
St Marys
London
Stratford
St Marys
Woodstock
London
Ingersoll
London

35
45
36

21
61
58
27
41
44
36
51
64
39
46
37
52
31
26
56
37
34
36
35
34
60
35
32
39
39
52
29

54:25
55:08
55:53
57:04
57:08
57:17
57:21
57:24
57:26
57:56
58:18
58:54
58:56
58:58
58:58
59:40
1:01:38
1:02:30
1:02:30
1:02:34
1:03:05
1:03:05
1:03:53
1:04:39
1:05:18
1:06:02
1:06:25
1:06:27
1.08:34
1:09:22
1:09:25
1:11:30

5:27/K
5:31/K
5:35/K
5:42/K
5:43/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:44/K
5:45/K
5:48/K
5:50/K
5:53/K
5:54/K
5:54/K
5:54/K
5:58/K
6:10/K
6:15/K
6:15/K
6:15/K
6:19/K
6:19/K
6:23/K
6:28/K
6:32/K
6:36/K
6:39/K
6:39/K
6:51/K
6:56/K
6:57/K
7:09/K



